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e i - _[Signature:  [Signature: . | e
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i : Action: Approved ' O Special | Zotie of Reulews:
- v . | Approved with Conditions: O | O shoreland
| Denied 0O | O wetland
N O Flood Zone
N, S e E— ‘Sig(ilurc' - Date: | O Subdivision
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: D Site Plan maj 0 minor O mm O
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- e — e Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. O Variance
< i : . . i . O Miscellaneous
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 03 Conditional Lise
= Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa- O Interpretation

tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work..

PERMIT ISSUED
__WITH LETTER
CERTIFICATION

[ hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and 1 agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
il a permit for work described in the application issued. [ certily that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
arcas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit
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lvory Card-Inspector

N :ceo pisTRICT | =3

O Approved
O Denied
-

E]/bliﬁTtJric Preservation
Not in District or Landmark
O Does Not Require Review
0O Requires Review

Action:
O Appoved
O Approved with Condmons
O Denied | J =
‘ / f &
.Date: il i B

|

)0 Sy f.5047




— - - — - S —

,,m —

ey

Inspecuon Services Cfﬁ.‘ 'js Planning and Urban Development
P. Samuel Hoffses T Joseph E. Gray Jr,
Chief -z Director

Sp oy WAL,

CITY OF PORTLAND

Merch 2, 1995

RE: 47 Spruce St.

Mr. Joseph Novak
47 Spruce St.
Portland, Me 04102

Dear Sir

Your application to make interior renovations (attic), as been reviewed and
a permit is herewith issued subject to the following requirements: This
permit does not preclude the applicant from meeting applicable state and
Federal laws.

No Certificate of. Occupancy can be issued until all requirements of this
letter are met.

1. Flease read and implement items 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 13 and 14 of the
attached building permit report.

o
.

This building is to remain a two(2) family dwelling.

If you have any guestions regarding these requirements, please do not
hesitate to contact this office.

Sincerely,

/el

389 Congress Street * Portland. Maine 04101 « (207) 874-8704 - FAX 874-8716 - TTY 874-8936



) BUILOING PERMIT REPORT
/
DATE: J j;/ﬁifr}/’%CE_ Address 17 =2 i;\rgtku ce S/
/
REASIN FOR PERMIT: X7k p ) 0 T8 10— Y Ori007 1075 C/Wﬁc)

BLDG. OWNER: —\7’55%@4 /ﬂﬁc/aég

CONTRACTOR: '(}woz; (EPPROVED:
mnrmmcmg:*é}éj)?’fk? ,9// )73/‘Aﬁ/ “DERED

CONDITION OF APPROVAL OR DENIAL:

1. Before concrete for foundation is placed, approvals fram Public Works
and Inspection Service must be obtained. ( a 24 hour notice is reguired
prior to inspection).

2. Precaution must be taken to protect concrete fram freezing.

3. It is strongly recammended that a register land surveyor check all
foundation forms before concrete is placed.

4. All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire
rating of at least one (1) hr., including fire doors with selfclosers.

;X%S. Each apartment shall have access to (2) separate, remote and approved
means of egress. A single exit is acceptable when its exits directly fram
the apartment to the building exterior with no cammnications to other

apartment units.

¥ 6. The boiler shall be protected by enclosing with one (1) hour fire rated
construction including fire doors and ceiling, or by providing autamatic
extinguishment. Sprinkler piping serving not more than six sprinklers may
be connected to a damestic water supply system having a capacity sufficient
to provide 0.15 gallons per minute, per square foot of floor throughout the
entire area. An indication shut-off valve shzll be installed in an
accessible locations between the sprinkler and the connection to the
damestic water supply. Minimum pipe size shall be 3/4 inch copper or 1 inch
steel. Maximum coverage area of a residential sprinkler is 144 sqg. ft. per
sprinkler.

wd 7. Every sleeping roam below the fourth story in buildings of Use Groups R
and I-1 shall have at least one operable window or exterior door approved
for emergency egress or rescue. The units mast be operable fram the inside
opening without the use of special knowledge or separated tools. Where
windows are provided as a means of egress or rescue , they shall have a sill
height not more than 44 inches (1118mm) above the floor. All egress or
rescue windows fram sleeping roam must have minimum net clear opening height
dimension shall be 24 inches (610 mm). The minimm net clear opening width
dimension shall be 20 inches (508 mm) and a minimum net clear opening of 5.7
sq. ft.

8. This permit does not preclude the applicant fram obtaining any license
needed fram the City Clerk's office.



Ellig)
‘[eut|
Buiqunjg

:Furwmrg
:UONEpPUNO.|
e adAj,

p10333y uoinadsuy \

/

S ZE A i A 2. S LB

/

\):\\QQ QTJQ 7/ q‘\\N 3 v\\x\ A‘\ \‘\ W.

~SITTOTXT 7~ I, CEOP%

7 L D)0 VY72 J.q.\g

7 i 7844 @Q\é\\\ \x$ Ve SRS S e e u@ﬂm’ﬁ\ﬁ T o\\ W

7207 Lo R Ty A T FPTE S ]

SINIWINO.)



T e LI e e e ehy N ot an ay Yo TyTws ann

""\ T Lo L b_QE:_._' CINE T N LI St G U e .
| £hall be installed in acsoorzan~e wit: the p:ov;r ons of ‘.‘e: bullding code $1&.3,2
(BOC:. National Buzllding Coge 1#63), ana NWEPR 101 Chapter 18 & 19. (smoke detesiors

chzll be instal.ed end meiniained at e following locations):

. In the Immeliate vicirity of m.,,j oH

. In all badroans;

. In each story within & dwelling unit, including basem:nuts.

W =

10. Priveie garages locatec :eneath habitable rooms in occupancies in Use Group R-1,

=2, B=3 or I-32 shall be seperated framn adjacent interior spaces by fire partitions
ana ~¢33r/ce ling essembly wrich are constructed with not less <han l-hour fire
resisting ratina. Private garages attached side-by-side to roams in the above
occupancies shall be campletely separated fram the interior spaces and the attic areaz
Ly m=ans of 1/2 inch gypsum bozrd or the equivalent applied tc the garage side.
(Charter 4 section 407.0 of the BOCA/1099Z)

-4 11. Guardra®ls & Handrails - A guardrail system is a system of building camponents

© " TIocated near the open sides of elevated walking surfaces for the purpose of mirimizing
the possibility of ar accidental fall fram the waiking surface to the lower level.
‘rimrr height all Use Gioup 42", exzept Use Group R which is736") In occupancies in
Use Group A, B, B-4, I1, I-2 M and R and public garages and open parking structures,
op2n gua.ras shall have Laluste*s or be of solid materiel suck that a spher: with a
clameter of 4" cannot jass through any obpening. Guards shajl not have an ornamental
pattern that wouid provlde a ladde- effect.

with Chaptex 10, section & subsections 1023. & 1024.0 of the City's building coas.
(The BOZZ National Buildinc Code/1993)

12. 211 exit sicns, lights and means of egress lignting sha'l be done in accordance

4“.3 Steir construction in Use Group R-3 & E-4 1s a minimum of 9" tread and 8-1 4"
¢ Taximm rise.

257, Headroam in habitable space ic a minimm of 7'6".
Z5. The minimrn headroam in all parts of a stairway shall not be less than 80 inches.

1¢. A1l construction anc demolition debris must be disposed at the City's authorized
reclamation site. The fee rate is attached. Proof of such disposal must be furnished
to the cifice of Inspection Services before final Certificate of Occapancy is issued
or aemc_ition p=rmit is cranted.

17. Section 25-135 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portland states "No person
or utili=y shall be granted a permit to excavate or open any street or sidewalk fram
“he time of November 15 of each vear to Bpril 15 of the follow:ng year"

_€. The builder of a facility to which Section 4594-C of the Maine State Human Rights
L=t, Title 5 MRSA refers, shall obtain a certification fram a design professional that
e plans of the facility meet the standards of construction required by this
section. Prior to cammencing corstruction of the facility, the builder shall submit
~ne certif] cag_*ag to-the Division of Inspection Services.
. ’ B ,.7-/—— -T—’-—
(G T |
=¥ Saffuel’ Hoﬁisos \
Chief of Inspe.tions/

/Zmm 01/14 ‘94 (redo w/adZitions)
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